
 
 

TUITION FEES 
 

$1797 for 1 child 
$3231 for 2 children 

$4308 for 3 or more children 
 

FAMILY FEES 
 

$369 per Family Building Levy (compulsory) per year 

$105 per Family voluntary Parents & Friends Levy per year 
$55 Application fee for enrolment (including GST) 

$191 per Family Technology levy 

 

KINDERGARTEN FEES 
 

$1317.00 per year (Discount if a sibling) 
  

ADDITIONAL COMPULSORY CHARGES PER STUDENT 

These charges are based on student numbers and are paid by EVERY student 
(These fees are non-refundable except in exceptional circumstances) 

 
 

 Kindergarten PP Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

Curriculum Charge $381 $338 $338 $396 $374 $351 $396  

(Curriculum charge payable in 3rd term of the prior year except in Year 6.) 

Computer Charge      $300 
($100x3) 

$495 
($165x3) 

$360 

($120x3) 
School Camp         $410 

Dancing   $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 

Spelling Book Levy   $39 $39 $39 $39 $39 $39 

Graduation Expenses        $93 

Student Insurance $13 $22 $22 $22 $22 $22 $22 $22 

 

FRANCIS JORDAN CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL FEES 2018 

 

 

 


